
Results with factors
5. ICWW Online Cup 
ICWW    22.05.2021 

Rank Name Discipline Club / Nation Subm. result factor final
1 Jana Pfann Single Juniors, female U19 RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V (GER) 200,90 175,23 1.16 203,26
2 Katharina Gülich / Julia Dörner / 

Annamaria Milo / Ramona Ressel
Teams 4 Women RSV Steinhöring (GER) 242,90 222,27 0.91 202,26

3 Lukas Kohl Single Men Concordia Kirchehrenbach (GER) 211,60 198,96 1 198,96
4 Nico Rödiger / Lea-Victoria Styber Pairs Open RSV 1910 Langenselbold (GER) 158,70 148,75 1.27 188,91
5 Franziska Bötzer / Natalie Grote / 

Hannah Elsässer / Janina Setzer
Teams 4 Juniors, female U19 RMSV Edelweiß Aach (GER) 196,40 179,37 1.04 186,54

6 Sabrina Born / Nora Erbenich / 
Hannah Rohrwick / Annika Furch

Teams 4 Women VfH Worms (GER) 239,50 204,16 0.91 185,78

7 Yannick Gaißer / Jone Burow / 
Lena Andorinha / Rebecca Grote

Teams 4 Juniors, U19 Open RMSV Edelweiß Aach (GER) 186,10 160,09 1.15 184,10

8 Ramona Dandl Single Women RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V (GER) 194,00 165,98 1.1 182,57
9 Veronika Koch Single Women RKB Soli Hausham (GER) 189,80 160,96 1.1 177,05
10 Simon Halter Single Pupils, male U15 RSV Concordia Erlenbach (GER) 137,10 117,51 1.5 176,26
11 Tijem Karatas / Stella Rosenbach / 

Milena Schwarz / Annika Rosenbach
Teams 4 Women RV Mz-Ebersheim (GER) 241,30 190,59 0.91 173,43

12 Jasmin Hauke / Hanna Kasper / 
Judith Kania / Nicole Weichenhain

Teams 4 Women RSV Steinhöring (GER) 239,10 185,11 0.91 168,45

13 Mina Heinritzi Single Pupils, female U15 RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V (GER) 128,30 108,10 1.54 166,47
14 Markus Wechner / Alexander Stadler Pairs Pupils, U15 Open RSV Schleissheim (GER) 82,10 67,02 2.43 162,85
15 Anna Haunolder / Antonia Kühn / Nadine 

Stinauer / Elisa Vollbrecht
Teams 4 Juniors, female U19 RSV Steinhöring (GER) 188,20 156,37 1.04 162,62

16 Nadine Vogel Single Women RSV Solidarität Randersacker (GER) 172,40 140,96 1.1 155,05
17 Lea Steger / Emily Brenner Pairs Juniors, female U19 RSV Schleissheim (GER) 103,80 91,61 1.59 145,65
18 Nora Walser Single Pupils, female U13 ÖAMTC RC böhler Gisingen (AUT) 82,00 76,90 1.85 142,26
19 Lisa Lechner Single Pupils, female U13 RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V (GER) 80,00 73,11 1.85 135,25
20 Fabienne Becker / Anna-Lena Stapf Pairs Juniors, female U19 VfL Mönchberg (GER) 98,50 83,38 1.59 132,57
21 Inken Berg Single Women RFC Mövia 1921 e. V. Hainstadt (GER) 135,90 113,65 1.1 125,01
22 Annice Niedermayer / Jessie Hasmüller Pairs Women RKV Denkendorf / RV Pfeil Magstadt (GER) 128,30 91,46 1.29 117,98
23 Benjamin Lechner Single Pupils, male U13 RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V (GER) 65,10 58,94 2 117,88
24 Sophia Halter Single Pupils, female U13 RSV Concordia Erlenbach (GER) 76,50 61,43 1.85 113,64
25 Joline Bretsch Single Juniors, female U19 SG Rauen 1951 e.V. (GER) 127,00 97,72 1.16 113,35
26 Fabienne Becker Single Juniors, female U19 VfL Mönchberg (GER) 115,10 97,43 1.16 113,01
27 Enola Cloß Single Pupils, female U15 RV 1910 Hechtsheim (GER) 80,60 71,90 1.54 110,72
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28 Emma Toplak Single Pupils, female U11 ÖAMTC RC böhler Gisingen (AUT) 50,20 44,41 2.43 107,91
29 Selina Blumör Single Juniors, female U19 RFC Mövia 1921 e. V. Hainstadt (GER) 107,40 90,80 1.16 105,32
30 Bastian Brauer Single Pupils, male U13 RSV 1896 Wenigumstadt (GER) 62,20 51,99 2 103,98
31 Vu Phi Nguyen Single Juniors, male U19 RRSV Amorbach (GER) 134,70 88,28 1.12 98,87
32 Simon Nagel Single Pupils, male U13 RSV Germania Obernau (GER) 66,70 48,96 2 97,92
33 Tuong - Vy Nguyen Single Pupils, female U15 RRSV Amorbach (GER) 81,70 62,68 1.54 96,52
34 Louisa-Sophie Salner Single Pupils, female U15 RV Adler Soden 1921 e.V. (GER) 72,70 62,47 1.54 96,20
35 Nika Mäder Single Pupils, female U13 RSV Pullach (GER) 55,80 51,04 1.85 94,42
36 Julia Kalberlah Single Pupils, female U13 RSV 1896 Wenigumstadt (GER) 53,90 50,91 1.85 94,18
37 Fabienne Lebold Single Pupils, female U13 RV Großheubach (GER) 56,80 50,86 1.85 94,09
38 Fabian Geiß Single Juniors, male U19 RSV 1896 Wenigumstadt (GER) 104,30 82,56 1.12 92,46
39 Helene Giebler Single Pupils, female U15 SG Rauen 1951 e.V. (GER) 74,40 59,04 1.54 90,92
40 Melina Hartmann Single Pupils, female U13 ÖAMTC RC böhler Gisingen (AUT) 56,00 48,68 1.85 90,05
41 Svenja Meixner Single Pupils, female U13 Concordia Kirchehrenbach (GER) 59,00 45,68 1.85 84,50
42 Cami Kaupa / Isabella Lettl / 

Achillina Rossmannn / Florian Wurmheller
Teams 4 Pupils, U15 Open RSV Steinhöring (GER) 86,00 55,96 1.48 82,82

43 Tessa Schönherr Single Juniors, female U19 SG Rauen 1951 e.V. (GER) 93,20 70,46 1.16 81,73
44 Nina Langner Single Pupils, female U15 RSV Kissing (GER) 65,70 49,47 1.54 76,18
45 Charlotte Lange Single Pupils, female U13 SG Rauen 1951 e.V. (GER) 45,60 40,66 1.85 75,22
46 Josephie Krause Single Juniors, female U19 SG Rauen 1951 e.V. (GER) 90,50 63,83 1.16 74,04
47 Jonas Track Single Pupils, male U13 RV Großheubach (GER) 48,90 33,80 2 67,60
48 Lara Abram Single Pupils, female U15 RSV 1910 Langenselbold (GER) 50,50 42,57 1.54 65,55
49 Anne Thiel Single Juniors, female U19 SG Rauen 1951 e.V. (GER) 72,60 55,68 1.16 64,58
50 Leonie Schoppe Single Pupils, female U15 SG Rauen 1951 e.V. (GER) 49,90 39,43 1.54 60,72
51 Steven Park Single Pupils, male U15 RRSV Amorbach (GER) 54,00 40,21 1.5 60,31
52 Blanca Keune Single Pupils, female U13 RSV Pullach (GER) 47,50 30,75 1.85 56,88
53 Mosolygó Kata Single Pupils, female U15 Kisvárda (HUN) 35,30 26,17 1.54 40,30
54 Tarapcsák Panna Single Pupils, female U15 Kisvárda (HUN) 31,00 25,61 1.54 39,43
55 Nagy Lili Dóra Single Pupils, female U15 Kisvárda (HUN) 31,10 24,35 1.54 37,49
56 Tarapcsák Fruzsina Single Pupils, female U13 Kisvárda (HUN) 13,00 10,93 1.85 20,22
57 Vasas Nikolett Single Pupils, female U15 Kisvárda (HUN) 21,30 12,25 1.54 18,86
58 Lisbeth Richter Single Pupils, female U13 SG Rauen 1951 e.V. (GER) 43,70 0,00 1.85 0,00
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Single Pupils, female U13
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Nora Walser AUT ÖAMTC RC böhler Gisingen 82,00 76,90
2 Lisa Lechner GER RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V 80,00 73,11
3 Sophia Halter GER RSV Concordia Erlenbach 76,50 61,43
4 Nika Mäder GER RSV Pullach 55,80 51,04
5 Julia Kalberlah GER RSV 1896 Wenigumstadt 53,90 50,91
6 Fabienne Lebold GER RV Großheubach 56,80 50,86
7 Melina Hartmann AUT ÖAMTC RC böhler Gisingen 56,00 48,68
8 Svenja Meixner GER Concordia Kirchehrenbach 59,00 45,68
9 Charlotte Lange GER SG Rauen 1951 e.V. 45,60 40,66
10 Blanca Keune GER RSV Pullach 47,50 30,75
11 Tarapcsák Fruzsina HUN Kisvárda 13,00 10,93
12 Lisbeth Richter GER SG Rauen 1951 e.V. 43,70 0,00

Pairs Pupils, U15 Open
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Markus Wechner / Alexander Stadler GER RSV Schleissheim 82,10 67,02

Pairs Juniors, female U19
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Lea Steger / Emily Brenner GER RSV Schleissheim 103,80 91,61
2 Fabienne Becker / Anna-Lena Stapf GER VfL Mönchberg 98,50 83,38

Single Pupils, female U15
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Mina Heinritzi GER RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V 128,30 108,10
2 Enola Cloß GER RV 1910 Hechtsheim 80,60 71,90
3 Tuong - Vy Nguyen GER RRSV Amorbach 81,70 62,68
4 Louisa-Sophie Salner GER RV Adler Soden 1921 e.V. 72,70 62,47
5 Helene Giebler GER SG Rauen 1951 e.V. 74,40 59,04
6 Nina Langner GER RSV Kissing 65,70 49,47
7 Lara Abram GER RSV 1910 Langenselbold 50,50 42,57
8 Leonie Schoppe GER SG Rauen 1951 e.V. 49,90 39,43
9 Mosolygó Kata HUN Kisvárda 35,30 26,17
10 Tarapcsák Panna HUN Kisvárda 31,00 25,61
11 Nagy Lili Dóra HUN Kisvárda 31,10 24,35
12 Vasas Nikolett HUN Kisvárda 21,30 12,25

Teams 4 Juniors, U19 Open
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Yannick Gaißer / Jone Burow / Lena Andorinha / 
Rebecca Grote

GER RMSV Edelweiß Aach 186,10 160,09

Teams 4 Juniors, female U19
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Franziska Bötzer / Natalie Grote / Hannah 
Elsässer / Janina Setzer

GER RMSV Edelweiß Aach 196,40 179,37

2 Anna Haunolder / Antonia Kühn / Nadine 
Stinauer / Elisa Vollbrecht

GER RSV Steinhöring 188,20 156,37

Teams 4 Women
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Katharina Gülich / Julia Dörner / Annamaria Milo /
Ramona Ressel

GER RSV Steinhöring 1 242,90 222,27

2 Sabrina Born / Nora Erbenich / Hannah Rohrwick / 
Annika Furch

GER VfH Worms 239,50 204,16

3 Tijem Karatas / Stella Rosenbach / Milena Schwarz
/ Annika Rosenbach

GER RV Mz-Ebersheim 241,30 190,59

4 Jasmin Hauke / Hanna Kasper / Judith Kania / 
Nicole Weichenhain

GER RSV Steinhöring 2 239,10 185,11
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Single Pupils, male U13
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Benjamin Lechner GER RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V 65,10 58,94
2 Bastian Brauer GER RSV 1896 Wenigumstadt 62,20 51,99
3 Simon Nagel GER RSV Germania Obernau 66,70 48,96
4 Jonas Track GER RV Großheubach 48,90 33,80

Single Juniors, female U19
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Jana Pfann GER RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V 200,90 175,23
2 Joline Bretsch GER SG Rauen 1951 e.V. 127,00 97,72
3 Fabienne Becker GER VfL Mönchberg 115,10 97,43
4 Selina Blumör GER RFC Mövia 1921 e. V. Hainstadt 107,40 90,80
5 Tessa Schönherr GER SG Rauen 1951 e.V. 93,20 70,46
6 Josephie Krause GER SG Rauen 1951 e.V. 90,50 63,83
7 Anne Thiel GER SG Rauen 1951 e.V. 72,60 55,68

Single Women
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Ramona Dandl GER RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V 194,00 165,98
2 Veronika Koch GER RKB Soli Hausham 189,80 160,96
3 Nadine Vogel GER RSV Solidarität Randersacker 172,40 140,96
4 Inken Berg GER RFC Mövia 1921 e. V. Hainstadt 135,90 113,65

Single Men
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Lukas Kohl GER Concordia Kirchehrenbach 211,60 198,96

Pairs Open
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Nico Rödiger / Lea-Victoria Styber GER RSV 1910 Langenselbold 158,70 148,75

Single Pupils, female U11
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Emma Toplak AUT ÖAMTC RC böhler Gisingen 50,20 44,41

Single Pupils, male U15
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Simon Halter GER RSV Concordia Erlenbach 137,10 117,51
2 Steven Park GER RRSV Amorbach 54,00 40,21

Single Juniors, male U19
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Vu Phi Nguyen GER RRSV Amorbach 134,70 88,28
2 Fabian Geiß GER RSV 1896 Wenigumstadt 104,30 82,56

Teams 4 Pupils, U15 Open
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Cami Kaupa / Isabella Lettl / Achillina 
Rossmannn / Florian Wurmheller

GER RSV Steinhöring 86,00 55,96

Pairs Women
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Annice Niedermayer / Jessie Hasmüller GER RKV Denkendorf / RV Pfeil Magstadt 128,30 91,46

Jury 
Andreas Maier (Dogern/GER) Jörg Osthoff (Ilsfeld/GER) Sabrina Sappik (Darmstadt/GER)

Enrico Krien (Frankfurt/GER) Oliver Schwedt (Ludwigsburg/GER) Silke Woelke (Potsdam/GER)

Katja Elmer (Rödersheim-Gronau/GER) Doris Niedermeier (Bruckmühl/GER) Veronika Kripnerova (Praha/GER)

Stefanie Sieber (Leipzig/GER) Heike Lauterbach (Klein-Winternheim/GER)
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